


6 PRT-004303

x2

8 PRT-000848

x8

1 ASM-001250

x1

2 PRT-000941

x2

3 PRT-001194

x2

4 PRT-003944

x1

5 PRT-003945

x3

7 PRT-001436

x4

13 D10

x16

10 PRT-000582

x1
12 D8

x10

14 M8

x5

15 M10

x8

9 PRT-000356

x6

11 PRT-001971

x1

17 M10 x 70

x8

16 M8 x 60

x5

Stückliste / Parts list / Seznam dílů / Lista części / Комплектация / 
Liste de pieces 

2



13

5

4

12

16

12

14

1

2 13
15

2

17

Montageanleitung / Assembly / Montageanleitung / Montážní návod / 
Schemat montażu / Инструкция по монтажу / Instruction d‘installation 

3

1 ASM-001250 x1

2 PRT-000941 x2

4 PRT-003944 x1

5 PRT-003945 x3

12 D8 x6

13 D10 x8

14 M8 x3

15 M10 x4

16 M8 x 60 x3

17 M10 x 70 x4



12

17

13
3

13 15

12

14

6

16

Montageanleitung / Assembly / Montageanleitung / Montážní návod / 
Schemat montażu / Инструкция по монтажу / Instruction d‘installation 

4

3 PRT-001194 x2

6 PRT-004303 x2

12 D8 x4

13 D10 x8

14 M8 x2

15 M10 x4

16 M8 x 60 x2

17 M10 x 70 x4



Montageanleitung / Assembly / Montageanleitung / Montážní návod / 
Schemat montażu / Инструкция по монтажу / Instruction d‘installation 

5

9

7 7

88

9

11

8
8

10

7 PRT-001436 x4

8 PRT-000848 x8

9 PRT-000356 x6

10 PRT-000582 x1

11 PRT-001971 x1


